VISHNU COLONY, ZANZARDA ROAD, JUNAGADH-362002

Tax INVOICE

Packing : 

1 PP WOVEN SACK  205  3895.00  4596.10 9.00  9.00

350.55  350.55

19.00
 0.00

3923

OUTER 27*46

2 PP WOVEN SACK  300  5700.00  6726.00 9.00  9.00

513.00  513.00

19.00
 0.00

3923

OUTER BEG

11322.00Invoice Total

Rs. Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  863.55

863.55

9595.00

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

505.00  9595.00

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 9595.00  863.55  863.55 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O.